and and a second a						9/30		0 5 0 agit Co Page				3:36PM
N		CE										
Name:	JOHN & JOY LAN	GE										
Address:	PO Box 3427	12										
	Arlington, WA 982	.43										
	·∖}∕_ ı	FULL R	RECC	)NVEY	<b>A</b> I	NCE						
R050478												
Ref #:	17005208											
Tax Number:	- 127 - NA DAY											
AF Number:	200306050106											
Grantor:	FIRST AMERICAN	TITLE INSU	URANC	E COMPA	ANY							
Grantee:	JOHN A. LANGE &	JOY G. LAN	NGE, hu	isband and	l wif	e						
ptn SW NE	& SE NW & NW S	E 🔶 18-35	5-05									
beneficiary und does hereby rec	d as trustee under that er said Deed of Trust a onvey, without warrant in and to the property o	written requy, to the per	uest to 1 rson(s) (	reconvey the entitled the	he re ereto	eal prop all of	perty wh the righ	nich is o at, title a	descri and ir	ibed th	ierein,	eld
Grantor:	JOHN A. LANGE	& JOY G. I	LANGE	E. husband	d an	ıd wife						
Beneficiary:	NORTH COUNTY	1. Start 1.	and a second second									
Trustee:	FIRST AMERICA	, " K"	NSURA	ANCE CO	MP	ANY						
Dated:	June 04, 2003		1 - 2011	Recorded			05, 200	3				
AF Number:	200306050106	N.					,					
Volume:		1		Page:	:							
					S		5		D 4 575	. 7		
		FIRST A	MERIC	ÇAN TIH	рк I		ANCE	COMI	KAN	Y		
		By:	tz	of A	$\subset$	R	pro.	as	/			
		Pegg	y A. Br	own , Ass	sista	nt Sec	etary					
State of Washin	gton }			and the second sec		assered of the						
	} ss.			, in the second s	and the second s		100 A. 1 & 2 A.					
County of Skagi	t }			1. M. P.	10.00 m	, <sup>5</sup>	, <sup>1</sup>					

On this day, before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State aforesaid duly commissioned and sworn, personally appeared Peggy A. Brown to be known to be the Assistant Secretary of FIRST AMERICAN TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY, the corporation that executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged the said instrument to be the free and voluntary act and deed of said corporation, for the uses and purposes therein mentioned, and on oath stated that He/She is authorized to execute the said instrument.

WITNESS my hand and official seal hereto affixed September/30, 2005

Elaine M. Daws

wo um



Notary Public in and for the State of Washington Residing at Sedro Woolley My apointment expires March 03, 2006



First American Title

Company of Skagit County P.O.Box 1667 Mt. Vernon, WA 98273